Your partner for used commercial and

Frascold Z50 154Y

Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°C/+40°C
Sight Glass

m3/h

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Frascold

Z50 154Y

Freon

124,7

103,0

84,0

53,5

31,6

15,9

v

154,4 m3/h - 50 Hz /
185,3 m3/h
880x540x500 mm
(LxWxH)

2
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industrial refrigeration equipment

Description
Used Frascold Z50 154Y

Used Frascold Z50 154Y semi-hermetic
reciprocating compressor on Freon. The
compressor has a displacement of
154,4 m3/h at 50 Hz & 185,3 m3/h.
*Why choose for HOSBV? We are not
only the largest used refrigeration
specialist in Europe, but also, we
deliver all equipment solely if it has
passed our extensive test. Warranty
and industrial cleaning are included in
your purchase. *If requested we are
happy to arrange your shipment.
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