

## Frascold Z50 154Y

## **Specifications**

Brand	Frascold
Туре	Z50 154Y
Refrigerant	Freon
kW at 0°C/+40°C	124,7
kW at -5°C/+40°C	103,0
kW at -10ºC/+40ºC	84,0
kW at -20ºC/+40ºC	53,5
kW at -30ºC/+40ºC	31,6
kW at -40°C/+40°C	15,9
Sight Glass	✓
m3 / h	154,4 m³/h - 50 Hz /
	185,3 m³/h
Sizes	880x540x500 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	2



### **Description**

#### Used Frascold Z50 154Y

Used Frascold Z50 154Y semi-hermetic reciprocating compressor on Freon. The compressor has a displacement of 154,4 m³/h at 50 Hz & 185,3 m³/h. \*Why choose for HOSBV? We are not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment solely if it has passed our extensive test. Warranty and industrial cleaning are included in your purchase. \*If requested we are happy to arrange your shipment.



# Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment







